475
4CG
LCDF
2DW

205
ZLP
522
524
ZTP
609
610
615
6NF
6NL
6NR
6UH
6WA
ZPP
322
403
488
655
LC
ZDA
3AG
508
5AG
5DL

Del
Gas
TRA

My BMW 2013 328i Sedan (Jul 12)
U.S.A. Port of Entry

Base Vehicle

Black Sapphire Metallic

Silver Matte Trim

Venetian Beige Dakota Leather

17" light alloy wheels Star-spoke style 393
17x7.5, 225/50 R17

STEPTRONIC automatic transmission
Lighting Package
Xenon headlights
Adaptive light control
Technology Package
Navigation system
Head-up Display
Online Information Services
Smartphone Integration
BMW Assist with enhanced Bluetooth and USB
BMW Apps
Real Time Traffic Information
Instrument cluster with extended contents
Premium Package
Comfort Access system
Moonroof
Lumbar support
Sirius Satelite radio with 1 year subscription
Dakota Leather
Driver Assistance Package
Rear-view camera
Park Distance Control
Active Blind Spot Detection
Side and Top View Cameras

Destination & Handling
Gas Guzzler Tax
Training Service Fee (Excludes Euro Delivery)

Offer to Dealer Over Wholesale

Total (Without Taxes)
Local Taxes

Grand Total

See this configuration online on BmwConfig.com

Generated on http://www.BmwConfig.com

MSRP Wholesale
$36,500 $33,580
$550 $500
$0 $0
$0 $0
$0 $0
$0 $0
$900 $820
w ZLP
wZLP
$3,100 $2,825
wZTP
wZTP
wZTP
wZTP
wZTP
wZTP
wZTP
wZTP
$3,100 $2,820
w ZPP
w ZPP
w ZPP
w ZPP
w ZPP
$1,900 $1,730
w ZDA
w ZDA
w ZDA
w ZDA
$895 $895
$0 $0
$0 $180
$1,000
$46,945 $44,350
$0 $0
$46,945 $44,350
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