My BMW 2013 328i Sedan (Jul 12)

U.S.A. Port of Entry

	Base Vehicle	MSRP \\$36,500	Wholesale \$33,580	
475	Black Sapphire Metallic	\$550	\$500	
4CG	Silver Matte Trim	\$0	\$0	
LCDF	Venetian Beige Dakota Leather	\$0	\$0	
2DW	17" light alloy wheels Star-spoke style 393	\$0	\$0	
	17x7.5, 225/50 R17			
205	STEPTRONIC automatic transmission	\$0	\$0	
ZLP	Lighting Package	\$900	\$820	
522	Xenon headlights	w ZLI	>	
524	Adaptive light control	w ZLI	>	
ZTP	Technology Package	\$3,100	\$2,825	
609	Navigation system	w ZTI	>	
610	Head-up Display	w ZTI	>	
615	Online Information Services	w ZTI	>	
6NF	Smartphone Integration		w ZTP	
6NL	BMW Assist with enhanced Bluetooth and USB	w ZTI		
6NR	BMW Apps	w ZTI		
6UH	Real Time Traffic Information	w ZTI		
6WA	Instrument cluster with extended contents	w ZTI		
ZPP	Premium Package	\$3,100	\$2,820	
322	Comfort Access system	w ZPI		
403	Moonroof	w ZPI		
488	Lumbar support	w ZPI		
655	Sirius Satelite radio with 1 year subscription	w ZPI		
LC	Dakota Leather	w ZPI		
ZDA	Driver Assistance Package	\$1,900	\$1,730	
3AG	Rear-view camera	w ZD/		
508	Park Distance Control	w ZD) w ZD)	-	
5AG 5DL	Active Blind Spot Detection	w ZD/ w ZD/		
SDL	Side and Top View Cameras	W ZDI	4	
Del	Destination & Handling	\$895	\$895	
Gas	Gas Guzzler Tax	\$0	\$0	
TRA	Training Service Fee (Excludes Euro Delivery)	\$0	\$180	
	Offer to Dealer Over Wholesale		\$1,000	
	Total (Without Taxes)	\$46,945	\$44,350	
	Local Taxes	\$0	\$0	
	Grand Total	\$46,945	\$44,350	

See this configuration online on BmwConfig.com

©2011 BmwConfig, LLC. BmwConfig.com is neither owned or operated by BMW of North America, LLC.

Prices are provided without any warranty.

While we strive to keep this website current, certain changes in standard equipment, options, prices, availability may occur that may not be immediately reflected on this site.

Your BMW dealearship is your best source for up-to-date information.